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Survey Results
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Scale Histogram
1. Students’ opinion on the educational methods of the Faculty of Dentistry 2019/20. 1.
. 61%  3,1% 115% 16% 634%
Y How often did you attend the lectures (webex)? ; : T ; 5 n=t31
F 1 av.=4,
! md=5
dev.=1,2
1 2 3 4 5
. 6,9% 192% 26,9% 22,3% 24,6%
2 To what extent were books, notes and online ; - T - s n=130
material on the subjects available? ; v ! av=sd
dev.=1,2
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 99% 16,8% 21,4% 24,4% 27,5%
¥ To what extent did the online material help you to ] = N TR 5 n=131
meet the requirements? ' v ' av=sd
dev.=1,3
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 99% 16,8% 26,7% 18,3% 28,2%
9 To what extent did the electronically available ] = > = 5 n=131,
lectures help you acquire the curriculum? ! v ' =3
dev.=1,3
1 2 3 4 5
. . 19,1% 153% 22,1% 19,1% 24,4%
% To what extent did the webex seminars help you 1 T —= 5 n=131
develop your academic/practical knowledge? ’ v ' =3
dev.=14
1 2 3 4 5
i I ) 7.8%  11.6% 3%  225% 27.1%

% How much did the examination requirements, the ] : — T 5 n=120.
examination and the grades correspond each ' v ' o3
other? dev.=1,2

1 2 3 4 5
. i 31%  13%  26%  29%  29%
" To what extent were the written exam questions ; 7 : 5 n=131
(exam.unideb.hu) consistent with the curriculum? ' ' s
dev.=1,1
1 2 3 4 5
. . 3,1% 13% 252% 30,5% 28,2%
® How clear were the written exam questions ; - N - 5 n=131
(exam.unideb.hu) and the answers to them? ' ' ' ey
dev.=1,1
1 2 3 4 5
. . 6,9% 92% 21,5% 23,8% 38,5%
9 How much did the examiners try to thoroughly ] > > — > 5 n=130,
av.=g,
assess your knowledge? v md=4
dev.=1,2
1 2 3 4 5
2021.10.07 EvaSys Evaluation Page 1



DE FOK tavoktatas, angol 2019/2020. |

94% 12,5% 23,4% 258% 28,9%

19 How acceptable did you find the exam conditions 1 : T , 5 n=128
(time of starting, exam duration, atmosphere, ' ' ' d
etc.)? dev.=1,3

1 2 3 4 5
. . . , . 238% 10,8% 231% 11,5% 30,8%

3 Overall, how interesting did you find the online 1 —T = 5 n=130

teaching work of the Faculty of Dentistry? ' v ' s
dev.=1,6
1 2 3 4 5
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Histogram for scaled questions

To what extent were books, notes and online material
on the subjects available?

To what extent did the online material help you to

meet the requirements?

To what extent did the electronically available
lectures help you acquire the curriculum?

1

To what extent did the webex seminars help you
develop your academic/practical knowledge?

1

How much did the examination requirements, the
examination and the grades correspond each other?

1

100%+
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—dev. =1.3
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To what extent were the written exam questions
(exam.unideb.hu) consistent with the curriculum?
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n=131

How clear were the written exam questions (exam.
unideb.hu) and the answers to them?
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1

5

| av.= 3.5
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How much did the examiners try to thoroughly

assess your knowledge?

1

100%-
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5

| av.=3.7
—dev. =1.1
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How acceptable did you find the exam conditions
(time of starting, exam duration, atmosphere, etc.)?

Overall, how interesting did you find the online
teaching work of the Faculty of Dentistry?

1

5

5
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Profile

I
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Values used in the profile line: Mean

. Students’ opinion on the educational methods of the Faculty of Dentistry 2019/20. .

1.1)

12)

1.3)

1.4)

1.5)

1.6)

1.7)

1.8)

1.9)

1.10)

1.13)

How often did you attend the lectures (webex)?

To what extent were books, notes and online
material on the subjects available?

To what extent did the online material help you
to meet the requirements?

To what extent did the electronically available
lectures help you acquire the curriculum?

To what extent did the webex seminars help
you develop your academic/practical
knowledge?

How much did the examination requirements,
the examination and the grades correspond
each other?

To what extent were the written exam
questions (exam.unideb.hu) consistent with the
curriculum?

How clear were the written exam questions
(exam.unideb.hu) and the answers to them?

How much did the examiners try to thoroughly
assess your knowledge?

How acceptable did you find the exam
conditions (time of starting, exam duration,
atmosphere, etc.)?

Overall, how interesting did you find the online
teaching work of the Faculty of Dentistry?
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